

Sponsored in part by:



2010 Carlisle Junior Development League

Carlisle Golf and Country Club is pleased to announce the continuation of the Carlisle Junior Development League. This program enters its fourth year and looks to offer junior golfers the opportunity to play in a structured environment and further develop their golfing skills while participating in a fun atmosphere.

Our Junior Development League will begin on Sunday June 27^{th} , and continue every Sunday until our Season finale on September 26^{th} . That is 14 weeks of golf in a structured environment for the membership price of \$280 including taxes. This membership price will include your weekly game of golf, weekly and yearly prizes and year end banquet to be held at the end of the year, date yet to be determined.

Tee times for the 9-hole league, which will begin at 4:00pm, will be posted weekly.

With 27 great holes, a semi-competitive format, and a structured league we will certainly reach the maximum members of 64 juniors in no time. Applications are being accepted on a first-come, first-served basis with extras being placed on a call list as a reserve to replace individuals who are unable to play one week due to holidays, etc. Please return the attached application ASAP accompanied by either a credit card number or a cheque post-dated for May 1/10 (\$280.00 made payable to Carlisle Golf Club). For additional applications or for more information, please contact Neil Darragh at 905-689-8820, or via e-mail at darraghn@carlislegolf.com.

 	 	 	 	 	 -	 • -	 				-			-		-	 	 	-	 	 	 	 • -	 -
							F	4 <i>I</i>	P	Ľ	10	A	Tl	0	N	T								

CHILDS NAME	PHONE	AGE
APPROXIMATE HANDICAP OR 9	-HOLE AVERAGE SCORE	
PARENTS NAME(S)		
ADDRESS		
✓ PERSONAL CHEQUE/CASH		
✓ CREDIT CARD #		EXP
	Return to:	
	Carlisle Colf & Country Club	

Return to: Carlisle Golf & Country Club Junior Development League 523 Carlisle Rd. PO Box #30 Carlisle, Ontario LOR 1H0 Or fax to 905-689-2249

e-mail address

Please provide an e-mail address so I can add you to our database for league correspondence.